Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

NRPC_bro_en_5214-6297-12.indd   14 21.05.2013   10:31:46
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRPC Calibration Kits  15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Power sensor calibration kits + options
Calibration Kit, N, DC to 18 GHz, 0.1 µW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC18 1418.0931.02
+ Verification Kit for R&S®NRPC18 R&S®NRPC18-B1 1418.0954.02
Calibration Kit, 3.5 mm, DC to 33 GHz, 0.1 µW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC33 1418.0677.02
+ Verification Kit for R&S®NRPC33 R&S®NRPC33-B1 1418.0683.02
Calibration Kit, 2.92 mm, DC to 40 GHz, 0.1 µW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC40 1159.6802.02
+ Verification Kit for R&S®NRPC40 R&S®NRPC40-B1 1159.6819.02
Calibration Kit, 2.4 mm, DC to 50 GHz, 10 µW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC50 1159.6883.02
+ Verification Kit for R&S®NRPC50 R&S®NRPC50-B1 1159.6890.02
Accessory Set for linearity measurements, 100 kHz to 50 MHz, 0.5 µW to 2 W
(R&S®NRVD base unit and suitable signal generator required)
R&S®NRVC-B2 1109.1207.02
Power meter base units + mandatory options
Power Meter R&S®NRP2 1144.1374.02
+ Second Sensor Input (B) R&S®NRP-B2 1146.8801.02
Dual-Channel Power Meter R&S®NRVD 0857.8008.02
Signal generators + mandatory options
Signal Generator (base unit) R&S®NRPC18
(up to 6 GHz only)
R&S®SMA100A 1400.0000.02
+ Frequency Range 9 kHz to 6 GHz with step attenuator R&S®SMA-B106 1405.0809.02
RF and Microwave Signal Generator (base unit) R&S®NRPC18
(up to 6 GHz only)
R&S®SMB100A 1406.6000.02
+ Frequency Range 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
RF and Microwave Signal Generator (base unit) R&S®NRPC18 R&S®SMB100A 1406.6000.02
+ Frequency Range 100 kHz to 20 GHz with step attenuator R&S®SMB-B120 1407.2209.02
+ High Power Option for R&S®SMB-B120 R&S®SMB-B31 1407.1260.02
Signal Generator (base unit) R&S®NRPC33/
NRPC40
R&S®SMB100A 1406.6000.02
+ Frequency Range 100 kHz to 40 GHz with step attenuator R&S®SMB-B140 1407.2309.02
+ High Power Option for R&S®SMB-B140 R&S®SMB-B32 1407.1360.02
Vector network analyzers + mandatory options
Vector Network Analyzer, 20 GHz, 2 ports R&S®NRPC18 R&S®ZVB20 1145.1010.23
+ Calibration Kit, N type, 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®ZV-Z270 5011.6536.02
Vector Network Analyzer, 24 GHz, 2 ports R&S®NRPC18 R&S®ZVA24 1145.1110.24